


From a modest 1894 .farm house in Lancaster, PA to a
growing 2ist century family owned organization, Hershey
lce Cream is focused on providing amazing real ice cream
products and industry leading service.
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More than just a product, Hershey's Ice Cream wants to
partner with you to develop amazing lunch expetiences
that are both fun and memeorable for your students, From
100% fruit juice and fat free yogurt to real ice cream
treats - there is something delicious for every age and
demographic!

In 2021 our focus is on being even better! As your partner
we are excited to ahnhounce innovative new products,
clean label options and great new rmarketing programs.
Combined with a proven history of gquality products and
allergen control protocols we will give you the confidence
that Hershey's lce Cream is the best smart snack frozen
treat option for all of your locations.

Together we will make lunch memorable! Thank you for
choosing Hershey

]

s lce Cream!
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«  Over 45 Smart Snack approved items and a full catalog of premium products
for catering, socials, concessions, and fundraising. We're a one stop shop!

Hershey’s ice Cream Cares about Schools.
We strive to make your students happy,
increase your revenug, and increase your
average daily participation!

» Exceptional customer service; we will save you and your staff time by stocking
your freezers and rotating your products to ensure ¢uality and freshness.

+  Qur freezer program includes free* use of our eye catching, professionally
designed freezers, free maintenance, and better vet, they come with a lock and

We have been partnering with schools many . key!
years and currently serve over 15,000 in the U.S _ + Ask your sales representative about the different sizes of freezers or our freezer
and growing! When you partner with us, not only ; bag option.

will you ,mmﬁ high quality delicious treats, but a - Free exciting marketing materials that will really catch the students attention!
full-service program that will make your students

happy, save you time, and make you more money! ” Full access to posters, editable menu boards, allergen charts, even ready to use
’ ! x&% social media posts and so much more!

« A fully loaded Promotional Calendar to add excitement and drive participation.
Ongoing support and partnership- you will know who to call!

If you wouid like to learn more about Hershey's® Smart Snacks e...._.__.ﬁ”E._ like to download our ]
please visit otr resource page: _.§,§a.m.,mzmﬁnmn.,mms.noa\m.smnp.m:moﬁ in-schoals/resources.html
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Hershey’s Ice Cream is proud of our wide array of Smart Snack approved
products. In fact, we proudly produce the largest number of products to benefit
your school of any frozen dessert manufacturer in the U.S.

With over 45 products to choose from, menu fatigue will never be a problem. Additionally,
our wide range will ensure that you have products to please every student’s or staff's

needs. All of this means greater participation and profit for your school's bottom line.

’

Here are just a few of the many benefits of serving Hershey’s Ice Cream Smart Snack

dessert items in your school:

« New items that are student ceniered, revenue driven. We create products that taste
better than any other manufacturer and are priced for profit. Our record of serving
over 15,000 K-12 schools and millions of students, is a testament to the guality that you
receive.

«  Allitems comply with Smart Snacks standards. We're no stranger to the Smart Snacks

Standards. We've been doing this from before Smart Snacks was even an initiative, and
have used this experience to make products students want to buy everyday.

« Clean label options available! We are continually advancing our product iine in ways
to meat the needs and demands of today's families and students. We have carefully
crafted products that no longer use HFCS, artificial colors or flavors. The size of our
company, long history, and experience gives us the teams of people we need to be at
the forefront of good taste and great selling products.

. All itemns will create real smiles! More smiles means happy students. Happy students
are ones that will want to purchase our products everyday. We've had many schools
tell us that their participation rates and revenue increased after they switched to

Hershey's lce Cream’s Smart Snack products. Why not join them?
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- 2A6R-31097: | MEW Arctc Apple Bobar Biast Bar'?
2468233000 | Frait Punch Freezs Polar Blast Bar

VR | Red, at altid Garmel Browis Cunch B
Ehoeolate Scovter Bar - .

Strawbeny SpterBar s
Fak Free Carnlval Cotton Candy Yogurt Bar
ol Oraige Bogsom Bar :

" | fuiige-0Bart

Low Fat Vanila Chiocolale Toris Cone-
Fat Vandla boe Cream Sandwich

Low Fat Strawbesry Sundae (up -
ASHZ-TIGHE Lo Fak Chocolate e Craam Eap !
24662-31689 | Low Fat Vanilla Ice Cream Cup *
5R-F161 - | Low Fat Cottan Candy Ca
14682:31650 | Fat Free Birthgay Cake Yoquet Cup
2468231672 | WEW Low Fat Zambie Sundae €up* -~
24682-31673 | NEW Low Fat Sugar {ookle Ioe Cream Cup t
UETLTIEN | NEW Low Fat Whols Lotta Chiocolate Sundae Cup t
24682-31615 | NEW Low Fat Poppia’ Pary leé Cream Cup
* 16581-50245 | Fat Free Cotton Candy Twister Cup
JARZ.50060° | Faf Froe Stur Blus Raspherry Toiater Lot
“Ranati (ream Tropl-KookFrutBart
Strawbeny api-Kool it Bar
Hanga Tropi-Kosl Fruit Bar !
| W Mangn Haat:hice Rust Cip
Cherry Blue Rasphamy Juice Rush Cup *
Strambery Haige Juie Rush COR
Fat Free Rasphery Yogurt Cap t
R R ) i 468331510 | Fat free VoA Yogurt Cop £+

T Il

S 2451231480 | Lemon Sherbet Cp !
e .

TGRS0 | Drange Sherbel Cup -
e 26615500 | Rasgbeny Sherbet Cup
. A05TE-T3TIA | Wate Grain Chocolate Brownie fookie™”
49578-1372% | Whole Grain Sugar Cookle
40518-33721" | Whole Grain Chocotate Chip Caide -
4951833725 | Whale Geaine Rafnbow Candy {aokie
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Hershey's Jce Cream is committed to produging the safest foad pessible, we utilize many tools to maintain this promise.
Outlined in our Allergen Control Prograrm, that is reviewed at least annually, we state procedures for the proper
handling of alleraens from recelving of raw ingredients, manufacturing of products, and finished product distribution.
Alf employess are reguired to have continual training in all aspects of allergen handling. We focus on the major eight
aflergens (milk, eggs, soy, wheat, peanuts and tree-nuts: pecan, pistachio, walnut, hazelnut, cashews, aimonds, and
cocenut) utilized in the facility that are dlearly identified on each individuat package.

July 1, 2020
9 Tamuz 5780

This letter is to confiem that the KGF-K has granted Kosher certification to the Hershey Creamery
Company for their Ice Cream and Sorbet Products produced at their facility in Harrishurg, PA.
This certification is valid through June 30, 2021 and is subject to renewat at that time.

Hershiey's ica Cream does not manufacture products on production fines that are dedicated solely to allergen or non-
allergen containing products. We are committed to accurately manufacturing and fabeling our products so consumers
can easily dezerming if aur produds are suitabte for their particular dietary needs and restrictions, providing our
consumers with a safe product. Our production schedule is set to run cne fiavor per machine per day. On days where
multiple flavers must be manufactured, flavors are arranged i an order to prevent one flavor from being contaminated
with allergens present in the preceding fiavor(s). Our packaging has a “Contains:” statement after the ingredient list, this
statement claarly definas the allergen(s) being utilized in the particular product.

This letter is for information purpeses only and is nof a kosher certificate. Upon request an
itemized kosher certificate is available.

Sincerely,

Rabhi M. Reich

Rabhinic Administrator

Cffice: (201) 837-0500 Ext 2128
Cell: (845) 323-5057

Fax: (201) 917-1489

Upon completion of each production day, a dedicated crew disassembles the equipment, washes and sanitizes using
validated dieaning procedures, and then reasserables the cleaned equipment for the foflowing production day. Testing
is performed by the Quality Asstrance Department to verify the cleanfiness before production can begin. Production
operators perform a second sanitation step prior to producing products.

Hershiey's lce Cream is audited on our manufacturing processes and procadures, including our Allergen Control Pragra
by outside regulatory agendes including the Food and Drug Administration, quarterly audits by the Pennsylvania
Department of Agriculture, and annual audits by the Public Health Activity Department of the U.S. Army. Hershey’

{ream also undergoes an independent 3rd party audit conducted by Merieux Nutrasdences LLC annually.

MR/NN 3KOR5/79
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To download our full Allergen and Kosher letters,
please visit our rescurce page:
www.hersheyicecream.com/smart-snacks-in-schools/resources.himi

Best Regards,
Tonia Watson-Elliott
Director of Quality Momt & Compliance




Serving Size: 1 Bar2.25 FI 0z. (74g) % DAILY VALUE

Calories: 70

Total Fat 0g 0%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium Omg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 19¢ 7%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 15¢

Includes 7g Added Sugars 14%

Protein Og

Nutrients % DAILY VALUE .

Vitamin D Omeg 0% INGREDIENTS: _

Calcium 9mg 0% | APPLE JUICE (WATER, %2&:.% oozom_ﬁwam mcm% CORN SYRUP, CITRI
Iron Omg 0% | ASCORBIC ACID, SPIRULINA EXTRACT (COLOR) ANNATTO. aosa LOCUST BEAN GU
Potassium 71mg 2% | GUAR GUM, CARRAGEENAN.

MEMBER

School
Nutrition
Association




Serving Size: 1 Bar 2.25 Fi Oz (68g) % DAILY VALUE
Calories: 80

Total Fat Og 0%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 10mg 0% K

Total Carbohydrate 21g 8% bE

Dietary Fiber Og 0%

Total Sugars 18¢g

Includes 16g Added Sugars 32%

Protein 0g

Nutrients 3 DAILY VALVE .

Vitamin D Omeg oy, | 'NGREDIENTS:

Calcium 8mg 0% | appLe JuicE Ezmm %z.m JUICE nozomzaam SUGAR, COR SYRU

Iron Omg 0% | NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, ASCORBIC ACID: LocysT BEAN GUM; GUAR N
Potassium 78mg 2% | CARRAGEENAN,RED 40..

REVIEWED

APR.OL. 2021

MEMBER

School
Nutrition
Association




Rich brownie core surrounded in artificially flavored fat free
salted caramel ice cream covered in chocolate crunch.

% DAILY VALUE

8%
8%

0%
7%
8%
0%

20%

U DAILY VALGE
0%
8%
0%
4%
0%

ﬁ@mmgmwﬂ.m .

ICE CREAM ﬁzozmﬂ._g_rx wcm_px
CARAMEL FLAVOR (WATER, SEA SALT; NATU E.bzo Eﬁ.:u_Q

Serving Size: 1 Bar 2.75 Fl Oz (63g)
Calories: 160
Total Fat 6g
Saturated Fat 1.5g
Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol Omg
Sodium 170mg
Total Carbohydrate 238
Dietary Fiber 0g
Total Sugars 14g
Includes 10g Added Sugars

Protein 3g
Nutrients

Vitamin D Omcg
Calcium 91mg
Iron Omg
Potassium 158mg
Vitamin A bmeg
REVIEWED

APR. 1,2021

MEMBER

$chool

Nutrition

Association
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A creamy chocolate center surrounded by artificially flavored
fat free vanilla ice cream and cake crunch,

Serving Size: 1 Bar 2.75 Fl 0z. (68g) % DAILY VALUE

Calories: 170

Total Fat 6g 8%

Saturated Fat 1.bg 8%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 85mg 4%

Total Carbohydrate 26g 9%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 138

Includes 11¢g Added Sugars 22%

Protein 2g

Nutrients Uo BAILY VALUE _
Vitamin D Omeg 0% INGREDIENTS:
Caleium 9bmg 8%

fron Omg 2%

Potassium 150mg 4%

Vitamin A Ameg 0%

REVIEWED

APR.L.2021

MEMBER
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Nutrition
Association




A strawberry cenier core covered with artificially flavored

fat free vanilla ice cream and cake crunch,

Serving Size:
Calories:
Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Trans Fat
Chelesterol
Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Total Sugars

Includes 12g Added Sugars
Protein

Nutrients
Vitamin D
Calcium
Fely
Potassium
Vitamin A

1 Bar2.75 F Oz

(68g)
160
6g
1.5
0g
Omg
75mg
25¢
0g
13g

28

Omeg
94mg

Omg
79mg
4dmcg

% DAILY VALUE

8%
8%

0%
3%
9%
0%

24%

% DAILY VALUE
0%
8%
0%
2%

0% -

INGREDIENTS:

NONFAT ICE CREAM ﬁzoz_u.».m MILK, m:m>m nOmz m<mcv WHEY, >m._._mo_>r m;<om IEW._
FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, MALTODEXTRIN, MONO: & DIGLYCERIDES; LOCUST BEAN: GUM,
CELLULOSE GUM, GUAR GUM, _uooc STARCH; POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN; <<_5.mm 9»%2.
A PALMITATE), FLAVORED omz._‘m (WATER; SUGAR DEXTROSE, MA ..o>o=u. RTIFICIAL FLAVOF

REVIEWED
APR. 1, 2021

MEMBER

School
Nutrition
Association




Fat free cotton candy frozen yogurt bar.

Serving Size: 1 Bar 2,50 FI 0z

(62g) % DAILY VALUE

Association

Calories: 80

Total Fat 0g 0%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 40mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 18¢ 7%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Total Sugars 13g

includes 11¢ Added Sugars 22%
Protein 2g

Nutrients Ye DAILY VALUE
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Caleium 79mg 6%
tron Omg 0%
Potassium 19mg 0%
REVIEWED
. APR.1,202%

MEMBER

School

Nutrition

DAIRY
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MONFAT MILK, SUGAR, oomz w«wav nmm>_<_ E:m< vaqm_z oazomz.ﬂmh_.m mcﬂd mo DAIRY:
SOLIDS, MONG & DIGLYCERIDES, NATURAL FLAVOR, LOCUST BEAN GUM; mc>m GLM, SODIUM:
CITRATE, CALCIUM SULFATE, o>wm»mmm2>z Emccz.» mxﬁmbo.m ﬁoo_bmw RED BEET Ooznmzqma,m.
{COLORY). LIVE CULTURES ADDED.:
aazqﬁzm g:.z .




non fat orange sherbet.

Artificially flavored fow fat vanilla ice cream swirled with

Serving Size: 1 Bar 2.50 FI 0z. (62g) % DAILY VALUE
Calories: 80

Total Fat 1g 1%
Saturated Fat 0.bg 3%
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg 2%
Sodium 40mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 18g 7%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Total Sugars 14g

Includes 11g Added Sugars 22%
Protein 1g

Nutzients % DAILY VALUE
Vitamin D Omeg 0%
Calcium 68mg 6%
Iron Omg 0%
Potassium 127mg 2%
Vitamin A 3meg 0%
REVIEWED

AFR. 12021

MEMBER

School
Nutrition
Association

DAIRY

INGREDIENTS:

CONTAINS: MILK. .




A delicious chocolatey fudge bar!

Serving Size: 1 Bar 2.00 Fl 0z. (68g)

% DAILY VALUE

Calories: 90

Total Fat Og 0%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg 1% K

Sedium 40mg 2% | DAY

Total Carbohydrate 20g 7%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 14g

Includes 8g Added Sugars 16%

Protein 3g

Nutrients % DALY VALUE

Vitamin D Omeg 0% Wmmmmgmmﬁ.m.

Calcium 126mg 10% | NONFAT MILK, HIGH FRUCTOSE. sz_ SYRUP COR ISTRUR) EIQ .
Iron Omg 0% | COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM
Potassium 121mg 20, | POLYSORBATE 80, o_pxx_b,mmmzh,z__%dmosw NILLA FLAVOR
— CONTAINS: MILK. : _
APR, 12021

MEMBER

School

Nutrition

Association




Low fat mocha and caramel flavored ice creams in a chocolate ,
cone fopped with espresso bark.

Serving Size: 1 Cone 4.00 F Oz. (64g) % DAILY VALUE

Calories: 140

Total Fat 2.5¢8 3%

Saturated Fat 1.5¢ 8%

Trans Fat 0g K

Cholesterol 5mg 2% | e

Sodium 90mg 4%

Total Carbohydrate 2bg 9% :

Dietary Fiber ig 4%

Total Sugars 15¢g

Includes 11g Added Sugars 22%

Protein 3g

Nutrients Uy DALY VALUE \ /

Vitamin D Omeg 0% INGREDIENTS: : @

Calcium 81mg 6% | CARAMEL ICE CREAM (NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUR WHEY, CREAM, CARAMEL FLAVOR [CORN SYRUR

Iron 1mg B% | BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), WATER, SUGAR, CONDENSED SKIM MILK, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, CARAMEL

Potassium 186mg 4% | COLOR, ANNATTO (COLOR), SALT], CELLULOSE GEL, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GELLULOSE GUM, MALTODEXTRIN,

Vitamin A 10meg 99, | POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN, VITAMIN A PALMITATE), MOCHA ICE CREAM (NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, CORN
Fp— SYRUR WHEY, CREAM, COCOA [PROCESSED WITH ALKALIL, NATURAL COFFEE FLAVOR, CELLULOSE GEL, MONC

& DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE GUM, MALTCDEXTRIN, vom.,«mmwwﬁ_m 80, CARRAGEENAN, VITAMIN A PALMITATE),
CHOCOLATE CONE (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, COCOA [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], VEGETABLE

SHORTENING: [SOYBEAN QIL, PALM OIL, SOY LECITHIN], SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), ESPRESSO FLAKES .~
(SUGAR, COCONLIT OIL. COCOA-{PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], COFFEE, BUTTER OIL, SOY LECITHIN, =




Low fat artificially flavored cookies and cream ice
Cream cone.

ﬂwwvx S

Serving Size: 1 Cone 4.00 FI Oz. (62g) % DAILY VALUE

Calories: 140

Total Fat 2.5¢ 3%

Saturated Fat 1.58 8%

Trans Fat Og K

Cholesterol bmg 2% | Sarv

Sodium 80mg 3%

Total Carbohydrate 244 9%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars l4g )

Includes 10g Added Sugars 20% |

Protein 3

Nutrients % DAILY VALUE

Vitamin D Omcg 0% INGREDIENTS:

Calcium 104mg 8% | Low FAT ICE CREAM (NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP WHEY, CREAM, CELLULOSE GEL, MONO

ron Omg 0% | & DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE GUM, MALTODEXTRIN, POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN, NATURAL

Potassium 96mg 2% | AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE), CHOCOLATE CONE<{BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR,

Vitamin A Bmeg 0% | SUGAR, COCOA [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], VEGETABLE SHORTENING [SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL,
T = SOY LECITHIN], SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), CHOCOLATE COOKIE TOPPING (BLEACHED WHEAT
S asp T sy FLOUR, SUGAR, CARAMEL COLOR, PALM OIL, COCOA, BAKING SODA, SALT, SOY LECITHIN}.

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT,




Serving Size: 1 Cone 4.00

Calories: 140
Total Fat 2.5g
Saturated Fat 1.5¢
Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 10mg
Sodium 95mg
Total Carbohydrate 26g
Dietary Fiber 0g
Total Sugars 16g
Includes 11g Added Sugars

Protein 4g
Nutrients

Vitamin D Omecg
Calcium 129mg
lron Omg
Potassium 202mg
Vitamin A 8mcg

3%
8%

3%
4%
9%
0%

22%

% DAILY VALIIE
0%

10%

0%

4%

0%

- REVIEWED
CAPRC 12021

DAIRY

INGREDIENTS:

{OW FAT ICE CREAM (NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, WHEY, CREAM, CELLULOSE GEL,
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, MONQ & DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE GUM, MALTODEXTRIN, POLYSORBATE
80, SODIUM CHLORIDE, CITRIC ACID, CARRAGEENAN, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, YELLOW 5, BLUE 1),
SUGAR CONE {BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, VEGETABLE SHORTENING [SOYBEAN OIL, PALM
OIL, SOY LECITHIN], SALT, CARAMEL. oo_bmzpm._‘_mmok_{k. FLAVOR).

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT. R

e




Low fat artificially flavored vanilia and chocolate twist

ice eream cone.

Calories:

Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Trans Fat
Cholesteral
Sodium

Total Carbohydrate
Dietary Fiber

Total Sugars
Includes 10g Added Sugars
Protein

Nutrients
Vitamin D
Calcium
Iron
Potassium
Vitamin A

Serving Size: 1 Cone 4.00 F1 Oz. (64g)

140
28
1.5g
0Og
5mg
60mg
238
1g
14g

38

Omcg
87mg
img
120mg
9meg

3%
8%

2%
3%
8%
4%

20%

% DAILY VALUE
0%
6%
6%
2%
2%

DAIRY

INGREDIENTS:

LOW FAT ICE CREAM (NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, WHEY, CREAM, MALTITOL SYRUP
GLYCERIN, COCOA [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, AMYLASE ENZYME, CELLULOSE
GEL, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE GUM, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, GUAR GUM, CITRIC
ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL VANILLA FLAVOR, MALTODEXTRIN, POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN,
VITAMIN A PALMITATE), SUGAR CONE (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, VEGETABLE SHORTENING
[SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL, SOY LECITHIN], SALT, CARAMEL COLOR, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), CHOCOLATE
SPRINKLES (SUGAR, CORN STARCH, PALM OIL, PALM KERNEL OfL, COCOA [PROCESSED WITH e
ALKALI];, SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, DEXTRIN, CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL . _
FLAVOR; CARNAUBA W, e

1}




- Low fat cupcake flavored ice cream and vanilla wafers with
rainbow sprinkles. ’

&

Serving Size:1 Sandwich 4.00 Fl Oz. (65g) Y% DAILY YALUE
Calories: 180

Total Fat 4g 5%

Saturated Fat 2g 10%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg 2%

Sodium 140mg 6% K

Total Carbohydrate 31g 11% | DamY

Dietary Fiber Og 0%

Total Sugars 16¢

includes 13g Added Sugars 26%

Protein 3g

Nutrients Uy DAILYVALUE .

Vitamin D Omeg 0y | INGREDIENTS: .

Calcium 84mg 6% | CUPCAKE ICE CREAM (NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP WHEY, CREAM, CUPCAKE FLAVOR
fron Omg 0% | (SUGAR, WATER, TAPIOCA SYRUP, NATURAL FLAVOR, CORN STARCH, SALT, TURMERIC [COLOR],
Potassium 138mg 2% | CELLULOSE GEL, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GELLULOSE GUM, MALTODEXTRIN, POLYSORBATE
Vitamin A 5mcg 0% | 80,CARRAGEENAN, SPIRULINA [COLOR], ANNATTD [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE), WAFER -
— (WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, PALM OIL, SALT, BROWN RICE SYRUP, BAKING SODA, SOY LECITH]
APR. 1. 2021  NATURAL FLAVOR); RAINBOW: SPRINKLES (SUGAR, CORN STARCH, PALM OIL, PALM:

1L, SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR, SPIRULINA |

MEMBER

School
Nuftrition
Association




Low fat artificially flavored vanilla ice cream and
chocolate wafers.

Serving Size:1 Sandwich 4.00 FI Oz (65g) Y DAILY YALUE

Calories: 140

Total Fat 2.58 3%

Saturated Fat 1.5¢ 8%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg 2%

Sodium 140mg 6%

Total Carbohydrate 27g 10%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 15g

Includes 11g Added Sugars 22%

Protein 3g _

Nutrients % DAILY VALUE :

Vitamin D Omeg 0% INGREDIENTS: R

Calcium 100mg 8% | |cE CREAM (NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, WHEY, CREAM, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, CELLULOSE
Iron Omg 0% | GEL, MOND & DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE GUM, MALTODEXTRIN, POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN,
Potassium 163mg 4% | VITAMIN A PALMITATE), WAFER (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, CARAMEL COLOR, DEXJROSE, -
Vitamin A 6meg 0% | PALM OIL, CORN FLOUR, COCOA, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUR BAKING SODA, MODIFIED CORN -
- STARCH, SALT, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN). = e

APR. 1,2021 G : '

MEMBER
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Low fat cookies & cream flavored ice cream
and chocolate wafers.

Serving Size:1 Sandwich 4.00 Ff Oz. (65g) % DAIEY VALUE

Calories: 140

Total Fat 2.5¢ 3%

Saturated Fat 1.5¢ 8% | bamy

Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 5mg 2%

Sodium 150mg 7%

Total Carbohydrate 278 10%

Dietary Fiber ig 4%

Total Sugars 15¢

Includes 10g Added Sugars 20%

Protein 3g

Nutrients % DAILY VALUE

Vitamin D Omeg 0% INGREDIENTS: ‘ .

Calcium 101mg 8% | |CE CREAM (NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP WHEY, CREAM, CHOCOLATE COOKIE CRUMB

Iron Omg 0% | (ENRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN,
Potassium 166mg A% | FOLIC ACID], SUGAR, COCOA [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI}, PALM OiL, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUR <.
Vitamin A emceg 0% | CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SALT, CORN FLOUR, DEXTROSE, BAKING SODA, SOY LECITHIN), CELLULOSE .
p—— GEL, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE GUM, MALTODEXTRIN, POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGE

APR. 1.2021 NATURAL AND. ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE), WAFER (BLEACHED WHEAT FL

CIOSE C

PALM OIL, CORN FLOUR, COCOA, HIGH

MEMBER =

School
Nutrition
Association




chocolate wafers.

Low fat artificially flavored brownie batter ice cream and

Serving Size:1 Sandwich 4.00 1 0z. (65g) % DAILY VALUE

Calories: 140

Total Fat 2g 3%
Saturated Fat ig 5%
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg 2%
Sodium 135mg 6%
Total Carbohydrate 27¢g 10%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 14g

includes 11g Added Sugars 22%
Protein 3g

Nutrients % DAILY VALUE
Vitamin D Omeg 0%
Calcium 57Tmg 4%
Iron img 6%
Potassium 165mg 4%
Vitamin A 9meg 2%
REVIEWED

APR. 1,2021

MEMBER

School

Nutrition

Association

- SOY.LECITHIN)

DAIRY

INGREDIENTS:
#

ICE CREAM (NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUR, WHEY, CREAM, COCOA [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI],

CELLULOSE GEL, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE GUM, MALTODEXTRIN, NATURAL AND

ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN, VITAMIN A PALMITATE), WAFER (BLEACHED -

WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, CARAMEL COLOR, DEXTROSE, PALM OIL, CORN FLOUR, COCOA, HIGH ;.-

FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUR. BAKING SODA, MODIFIED CORN STARGH, SALT, MONO & DIGLYCE




Our miniature sized reduced fat artificially flavored
vanilla ice cream and chocolate wafers.

Serving Size:1 Sandwich 2.50 F Oz. (44g) % DAILY VALLE

Calories: 100

Total Fat 28 3%

Saturated Fat 1g 5% %

Trans Fat 0g e

Cholesterol 5mg 2%

Sodium 100mg 4%

Total Carbohydrate 19g 7%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 10g

Includes 7g Added Sugars 14%

Protein 2g

Nutrients Y DAILYYALDE . q
Vitamin D Omcg 0% INGREDIENTS: .

Calcium 65mg 6% 1 1cE CREAM (NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, WHEY, CREAM, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, CELLULOSE @
Iron Omg 0% | GEL MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE GUM, MALTODEXTRIN, POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN,
Potassium 107mg 2% | VITAMIN A PALMITATE}), WAFER (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, CARAMEL COLOR, DEXTROSE,
Vitamin A Amcg 0% | PALM OIL, CORN FLOUR, COCOA, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, BAKING SODA, goo_mmo CORN
E— STARCH, SALT, MONO & o“m_.<omm_0mm. SQY LECITHIN).

APR, 1, 2021 MILK; SOY, WHEAT.

MEMBER

School

Nutrition

Association



A delicious tasting cup of low fat blue and white vanilla ice
cream with berry flavored sauce.

Mm_é_:m Size: 1 o:_u 3.00 FI 0z. (52g) % DAILY VALUE

Calories: 100

Total Fat 1.5g 2%

Saturated Fat 1g 5%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg 2%

Sodium 55mg 2%

Total Carbohydrate 17g 6%

Dietary Fiber Og 0%

Total Sugars 13g

Includes 10g Added Sugars 20%

Protein 28

Nutrients Uo DAILY VALUE . -

Vitamin D Omeg gy | INGREDIENTS: o

Calcium 68mg 6% | |ow FAT ICE CREAM (FAT FREE MILK, SUGAR; CORN SYRUP SOLIDS; CREAM; WHEY, LOCUST
Iron Omg 0% | BEAN GUM, GUAR GUM, CARRAGEENAN; NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES;
Potassium 105mg 2% | POLYSORBATE 80, VITAMIN A PALMITATE), RASPBERRY'SWIRL (SUGAR, RASPBERRY, WATER, PECTIN,
Vitamin A 6% | CMRICACID, mmcqumo,‘:oﬁvro?zacmb.r FLAVOR}, SPIRULINA EX

——— ncz._.>_zm"g=.:.
REVIEWED: :




Single serving of a low fat vanilla ice cream with
chocolate sauce in a plastic cup.

Serving Size: 1 Cup 3.00 FI 0z (52g) % DAILY VALUE

Calories: 80

Total Fat ig 1%

Saturated Fat 0.5g 3%

Trans Fat Gg

Cholesterol 5mg 2%

Sodium 60mg 3%

Total Carbchydrate 16g 6%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 12¢g

Includes 9¢g Added Sugars 18%

Protein 2g

Nutrients % DAILY YALUE

Vitamin D Omceg 0% INGREDIENTS: R SEN
Calcium 69mg 6% | oW FAT ICE CREAM (FAT FREE MILK, SUGAR; CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, CREAM, WHEY, Locust:
Iron Omg 0% | BEAN GUM, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR, GUAR GUM, CARRAGEENAN, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES,
Potassium 119mg 2% | POLYSORBATE 80, VITAMIN A PALMITATE); GHOCOLATE SWRL (CORN SYRUR, WATER, COCOA
Vitamin A 6% | [ 'CORN: ALT, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL VANILEA

CONTAINS: MILK.




Single serving of a low fat vanilla ice cream with
strawberry sauce in a plastic cup.

mm;._:m Size: 1 Cup 3.00 F1 0z, Ammmv % DAILY VALUE

Calaries: 80
Total Fat 1g 1%
Saturated Fat 0.5¢ 3%
Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 5mg 2%
Sodium 50mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 178 6%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
. Total Sugars 14g
Includes 10g Added Sugars 20%
Protein 28
Nutrients Yo DAILY VALUE .
Vitamin D Omcg 0% INGREDIENTS: . S
Calcium 69mg 6% | Low FAT ICE CREAM (FAT FREE MILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, CREAM, WHEY, 682
Iron Omg 0% | BEAN GUM, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR, GUAR GUM, CARRAGEENAN, MONO & o_mao_mawmm
Potassium 2% POLYSORBATE 80, VITAMIN A PALMITATE}, mmmaémm :
5535 A 6% | STRAWBERRY, CARRAGEENAN; CORN STARCH, CITRI
PECTIN, NATURAL FLAVORS, FRUIT AND VEGETA



Serving Size: 1 Cup 3.00 F1 0z. (52g) % DAILY VALUE

Calories: 30

Total Fat 1¢g 1%

Saturated Fat 0.5¢ 3%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg 2%

Sodium 50mg 2%

Total Carbohydrate 15¢ 5%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 12g

Includes 8g Added Sugars 16%

Protein 2g

Nutrients %, DALY VALUE

Vitamin D Omcg 0% INGREDIENTS: e L
Calcium 75mg 6% | |ow FAT ICE CREAM (FAT FREE MILK, SUGAR; CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, CORN.SYRUP, %Eg WHEY,
Iron Omg 0% | WATER, COCOA [PROCESSED WiTH ALKALI], CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, AVYEASE ENZYME, LOCUST.
Potassium 165mg 4% | BEAN GUM, GUAR GUM, Qm%mmm%z MONO & o_mmﬁmx_om wozmommam 80 y _éz>
Vitamin A 57meg 6% | PALMITATE). . g

CONTAINS: MILK.




Single serving of a low fat vanilla ice cream in a plastic cup.

Calories:

Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium

Total Carbohydrate
Dietary Fiber

Total Sugars
Includes 7g Added Sugars
Protein

Nutrients
Vitamin D
Calcium

lron
Potassium
Vitamin A

70
1g
0.5¢
0g
5mg
55mg
14g
0g
11g

28

Omeg
82mg

Serving Size: 1 Cup 3.00 Fl Oz. (52g) % DAILY YALUE

1%
3%

2%
2%
5%
0%

14%

% DAILY VALUE

0%
6%
0%
2%
8%

DAIRY

INGREDIENT S:

LOW FAT ICE CREAM {FAT FREE MILK, SUGAR; OOmZ SYRUP SOLIDS; omm_pg EIQ roocma
BEAN GUM, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR, mcbm mc_s >mm}mmmz>z _<_ozo DIGLYCERIDES
POLYSORBATE 80, VITAMIN A m.gudﬁ,mv
CONTAINS: MiLK. .




in a plastic cup.

Calories:

Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium

Total Carbohydrate
Dietary Fiber

Total Sugars
Includes 7¢g Added Sugars
Protein

Nutrients
Vitamin D
Calcium
Iron
Potassium
Vitamin A

Single serving of a low fat cotton candy ice cream

80
1g
0.5¢g
0g
5mg
55mg
14g
0g
11g

28

Omcg
8img
Omg

Serving Size: 1 Cup 3.00 FI Oz. (52g) % DAILY VALUE

1%
3%

2%
2%
5%
0%

14%

% DAILY VALUE
0%
6%
0%
2%
8%

(MGREDIENTS:

LOW EAT ICE CREAM (FAT FREE MILK, SUGAR; no»z SYRUP mo—._cm nmm.pa_ Exm< za‘cm»_.
FLAVOR, LOCUST BEAN GUM, GLAR GUM, o>wm>mm.mz>z MONO & QonmmSmw vo_kmOmwB,m
80, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, mec:z.p mx.ﬂmmﬁﬂ ﬁoo_bwywmmo mmﬂ ooznmzaxa.m {COLORY).
CONTAINS: MILK. R




Calories:

Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium

Total Carbohydrate
Dietary Fiber

Total Sugars
Includes 9g Added Sugars
Protein

Nuirients
Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron
Potassium

70
0g
0g
0g
5mg
60mg
15g
0g
12g

2

Omeg
91img
Omg

mmzsm Size: 1 Cup 3.00 10z (52g) % DAILY VAWE

0%

0%

2%
3%
5%
0%

18%

% DAILY YALUE
0%

8%

2%

0%.

IMGREDIENTS:

NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, WHEY. vmo.m.m_z oozom24w>._.m oc_.._.cmmo o>_m< wo:@m gozo

& DIGLYCERIDES,
SULFATE, CARRAG
CULTURES ADDED
CONTAINS: MILK

NATURAL FLAVORS, roo:mq wm?z)mcz GUAR mc_s SODIUM: nﬁm_ﬁm o.p_.n_cws
EENAN, omm.p_s..w_umw::z_» EXTRA




chocolate sauce in a plastic cup.

m._.mmmm serving of green and purple low fat vanilla ice cream with

Serving Size: 1 Cup 3.00 Fl Oz. (52g) % DAILY VALUE
Calories: 80

Total Fat 1g 1%
Saturated Fat 0.5¢ 3%
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol <5mg 1%
Sodium 60mg 3%
Total Carbohydrate 16g 6%
Dietary Fiber 0g 1%
Total Sugars 12g

Includes 9g Added Sugars 18%
Protein 2g

Nutrients % DAILY VALUE
Vitamin D Omceg 0%
Calcium 68mg 6%
lron 0.4mg 2%
Potassium 118mg 2%
Vitamin A 52meg 6%
REYIEWED

“PR. 41,2021

MEMBER

School

Nutrition

Association

INGREDIENTS:

LOW FAT ICE CREAM (FAT FREE MILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, CREAM, WHEY, LOCUST
BEAN GUM, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR, GUAR GUM, CARRAGEENAN, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES,
POLYSORBATE 80, RED 40, YELLOW 5, BLUE L, VITAMIN A PALMITATE), CHOCOLATE SWIRL (CORN
SYRUS WATER, COCOA [PROCESSED WiTH ALKALI], MODIFIED CORN STARGH, SALT, CITRIC ACID,
NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR).

CONTAINS: MILK.

TEM #: 24682-31672 - CASE COUNT: 48




Single serving of low fat sugar cookie ice cream with rainbow
sprinkle in a plastic cup. .

ﬁm:m,ﬂnssm Size: 1 Cup 3.00 F1 0z (52g) % DALY VALUE
Calories: 80
Total Fat ig 1%
Saturated Fat 0.5g 3%
Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 5mg 2%
Sodium 55mg 2% K
Total Carbohydrate 14g 5% | DARY
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Total Sugars 128
Includes 8g Added Sugar 16%
Protein 2g
Nuirients % DAILY VALUE
Vitamin D Omecg 0% INGREDIENTS: ‘
Calciurn 80mg 6% | |ow FAT ICE CREAM (FAT FREE MILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, CREAM, WHEY, LOCUST BEAN
Iron Omg 0% | GUM, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, GUAR GUM, CARRAGEENAN, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES,
Potassium 125mg 2% { POLYSORBATE 80, YELLOW 5, YELLOW &, RED 40, VITAMIN A PALMITATE), RAINBOW SPRINKLES
Vitamin A 63meg 89% | (SUGAR,SALT,YELLOW 5, TURMERIC, BLUE 1,YELLOW 8, TITANIUM DIOXIDE [COLOR], RED 3).
o CONTAINS: MILK.
APR. 1, 2021
MEMBER
School
Nutrition

Association [TEM #: 24682-31673  CASE COUNT: 48




sauce in a plastic cup.

Single serving of low fat chocolate ice cream with chocolate

sy

Serving Size: 1 Cup 3.00 FI Oz. (52¢g) % DALY VALUE

Caloties: 80

Total Fat 18 1%
Saturated Fat 0.bg 3%
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol <bmg 1%
Sodium 55mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 17g 6%
Dietary Fiber Og 1%
Total Sugars 13g

Includes 10g Added Sugars 19%
Protein 2g

Nutrients U DAIEY VALUE
Vitamin D Omeg 0%
Calcium 64mg 4%
Iron 0.7mg 4%
Potassium 150mg 4%
Vitamin A 48mcg 6%
REVIEWED

APR. 11,2021

MEMBER

School

Nutrition

Association

INGREDIENTS:

LOW FAT ICE CREAM (FAT FREE MILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, CREAM, WHEY, WATER,
COCOA [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, AMYLASE ENZYME, SKIM MILK, LGCUST
BEAN GUM, GUAR GUM, CARRAGEENAN, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 80, VETAMIN A
PALMITATE), CHOCOLATE SWIRL {CORN SYRUP, WATER, COCOA [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], MODIFED
CORN STARCH, SALT, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR).

CONTAINS: MILK,

TEM #: 24682-31674  CASE COUNT: 48,




Single serving of blue low fat cotton candy ice cream with
popping candy in a plastic cup. :

Serving Size: 1 Cup 3.00 FI Oz. (52g) % DAILY VALDE

Calories: 90
Total Fat 28 3%
Saturated Fat 0.5¢ 3%
Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol <5mg 1%
Sodium 55mg 2% K
Total Carbohydrate 15¢ 5% | DARY
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 10g
Includes 6g Added Sugar 12%
; Protein 2g
Nutrients % DAIEY VALUE .
Vitamin D Omeg 0% INGREDIENTS:
Calcium 130mg 10% | Low FAT ICE CREAM (FAT FREE MILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, CREAM, WHEY, LOCUST BEAN
Iron Omg 0% | GUM, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, GUAR GUM, CARRAGEENAN, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 80,
Potassium 110mg 2% | BLUE 1,VITAMIN A PALMITATE), POPPING CANDY (CANDY COATING [SUGAR, PALM KERNEL OIL, MILK
Vitamin A 70meg 99, | POWDER, SOY LECITHIN, SALT], CRACKLING CANDY [SUGAR, LACTOSE, GLUCQSE, CARBON DIOXIDE],
— COCONUT OIL, BLUE 1 LAKE, RED 40 LAKE).
APR.1,2021 CONTAINS: MILK, SOY.
MEMBER
School
Nutrition

Association ITEM #: 24682-31675  CASE COUNT: 48




Serving Size: 1 Cup 3.75 Fi Oz. (66g) % DAILY VALUE

Calories: 90

Total Fat 0g 0%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 40mg 2%

Total Carbohydrate 19¢ 7% | DARY

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 14¢

Includes 12¢ Added Sugar 24%
. Protein 28

Nutrients % DAILY YALUE. .

Vitamin D omeg oy | 'MGREDIENTS:

Calcium 86mg 6% | NONEAT MILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUR WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE; CULTURED .
iron Omg 0% | DAIRY SOLIDS, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS,
Potassium 20mg 0% | LOCUST BEAN GUM, GUAR GUM, SODIUM CITRATE, CALCIUM SULFATE, .

CARRAGEENAN, CREAM, YELLOW 5, RED 40, BLUE 1. LIVE CULTURES ADDED.
CONTAINS: MILK, :

REVIEWED.
APR. 1,202




Cotton candy flavored fat free frozen yogurt twister cup..

Serving Size: 1 Cup 3.75 F1 0z. (66g) % DAILY VALUE

Calories: 100

Total Fat 0g 0% -

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 40mg 2% |

Total Carbohydrate 22¢ 8% X

Dietary Fiber Og 0% | pamv

Total Sugars 13g

Includes 11g Added Sugars 22%

Protein 28

Nutrients % DAILY VALUE .

Vitamin D omeg 0% IRGREDIENTS:

Calcium 80mg 6% | MiLK, NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, GRADE A WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE,
Iron Omg 0% | GRADEA CULTURED DAIRY SOLIDS (WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SKIV MILK AND
Potassium 20mg 0% | YOGURT), MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, LOCUST BEAN GUM, GUAR

GUM, SODTUM CITRATE, CALCIUM SULFATE, CARRAGEENAN, SODIUM m:._oob._,cg_z.ﬁm.
ARTIFICIAL COLORS FD &C RED 40 AND BLUE 1. UVE CULTURES ADDE
CONTAINS: MILK.

i

REVIEWED::




Sour blue raspberry fruit juice twister cup.

Calories:

Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Trans Fat
Chotesterol
Sodium

Total Carbohydrate
Dietary Fiber

Total Sugars
includes 11g Added Sugars
Protein

Nutrients
Vitamin D
Calcium
Iran
Potassium

Serving Size: 1 Cup 3.75 F1 0z

(88g)
80
0g
0g
0g

Omg
10mg
23g
0g
19g

0g

Omcg
9mg
Omg

83mg

% DAILY YALUE

0%

0%

0%
0%
8%
0%

22%

% DAILY VALUE
0%
0%
0%
2%

DE

INCREDIENTS:

APPLE JUICE (WATER AND APPLE JUICE CONCENTRATE), SUGAR, CORN SYRUR
CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, ASCORBIC ACID, GUAR GUM,
CARRAGEENAN AND ARTIFICIAL COLOR FD & CBLUE 1. - .

1
:
:



A frozen fruit and cream bar with real bananas.

Serving Size:1 Bar 4.00 Fl 0z. (115g)

Calories: 140
|| Total Fat 2.5¢
Saturated Fat 1.5¢
Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 10mg
Sodium 30mg
Total Carbohydrate 28g
Dietary Fiber 1g

Total Sugars 27g
Includes 13g Added Sugars
Protein 28

% DAHLY VALUE

. 3%
7%

4%
1%
10%
2%

26%

Nutrients
Vitamin D 0.dmcg
Calcium 20mg
lron 2mg
Potassium

% DAILY VALUE
2%
2%
8%
2%

~ DAIRY:

”_.__mgwwﬁxﬁ

”O_p_m,\ ._smx ﬁz__.x SUGAR, CORN SYRUR CONDENSED SKIM MILK, CREAM, WHEY, GUAR GUM,
SOY.LECITHIN, EGG YOLK, LOCUST BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN), BANANA, WATER, zB.:m»w
" VANILLA FLAVOR, CITRIC ACID, ANNATTO (COLOR).

ONTAINS: MILK, S0V, EGG.




Serving Size:1 Bar 4.00 FI Oz, (115g) % DAILY VALUE
Calories: 110
Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat 0g 0%
Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 10mg 0%
Total Carbohydrate 28g 10%
Dietary Fiber ig 3%
Total Sugars 24g
Includes 21¢ Added Sugars 43%
Protein Og

Nutrients O DAILY VALUE
Vitamin D Omceg 0% |
Caleium img 0% | STRAWBERRIES, WATER, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, STRAWBERRY JUICE

Iron Omg 0% I CONGENTRATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, BEET JUICE CONCENTRATE (COLOR), GUAR GUM, -
Potassium 62mg 2% [ XANTHAN GUM, CTIRIC ACID.

. INGREDIENTS:




A frozen fruit bar with real mango.

Serving Size:1 Bar 4.00 F1 Oz (115g) Y% DAILY YALUE
Calories: 110
Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat 0g 0%
Trans Fat 0g
Cholestero} Omg 0%
Sadium Omg 0%
Total Carbohydrate 27g 10%
Dietary Fiber 1g 3%
Total Sugars 23¢g
Includes 16g Added Sugars 33%
Protein Og

Nutrients % DALY VALDE
Vitamin D 2%
Calcium 0%
tron 0%

Potassium 2%




100% fruit juice.

Natural spicy mango flavored frozen snack made from

Serving Size: 1 Cup 4.40 Fl Oz. (140g) % DAILY VALUE
Calories: 50

Total Fat 0g 0%
Saturated Fat 0g 0%
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium Omg 0%
Total Carbohydrate 12g 4%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 12¢g

Includes Og Added Sugars 0%
Protein 0g

Nutrients % DAILY VALUE
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 18mg 2%
Iron 1mg 6%
Potassium 104mg 2%
REVIEWED

APR. 1,2021

MEMBER

School

Nutrition

Association

Under 100 Calories
Fat Free

No Artificial Flavor
No Artificial Color
No Added Sugar

No High Fructose
Comn Syrup

INGREDIENTS: Py e
APPLE JUICE (WATER, APPLE JUICE CONCENTRATE), ALLULOSE, CELLULOSE GUM, GUAR GUM, Made With
XANTHAN GUM, STEVIA EXTRACT, ANNATTO AND TURMERIC EXTRACTS (COLOR), NATURAL

100% _u_nc.”,“._m.ﬁu,ﬁ_ﬂm. ,

FLAVOR, CITRIC ACID.

ITEM #: 24682-31703  CASE COUNT



Cherry and blue raspberry frozen snack made from-
100% fruit juice.

Serving Size: 1 Cup 4.40 Fi Oz (140g) % DAILY VALUE

Calories: 50

Total Fat 0g 0%

Saturated Fat Og 0%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium Omg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 12¢g 4%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 12g

Includes Og Added Sugars 0%

Protein 0g

Nutrients o, DAILY VALUE .

Vitamin D Omeg 0% INGREDIENTS: )

Calcium 18mg 2% | APPLE JUICE (WATER, APPLE JUICE CONCENTRATE), ALLULOSE, CELLULOSE GUM, NATURAL Made With
Iron 1mg 6% | FLAVOR, GUAR GUM, XANTHAN GUM, STEVIA EXTRACT, CHERRY JUICE oozom,:mam RED 40, 100% FRUIT.JUICE
Potassium 104mg 2% | BLUE 1, x_pm_ummmmisom_ooznmzaam CIRICACID. . .

REVIEWED
APR. 11,2021

MEMBER

School
Nutrition
Association




Natural strawberry mango flavored frozen snack made
from 100% fruit juice.

Serving Size: 1 Cup 4.40 FI Oz. (140g) % DAILY YALUE

Calories: 50

Total Fat 0g 0%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium Omg 0%

Toial Carbohydrate 12¢ 4% -

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 12g

Includes Og Added Sugars 0%

Protein 0g

Nutrients % DAILY VALUE .

Vitamin D Omcg 0% INGREDIENTS: L )
Caicium 18mg 2% | APPLE JUICE (WATER, APPLE JUICE CONCENTRATE); ALLULOSE, CELLULOSE GUM, NATURAL Hlade With
Iron img 6% | FLAVOR, GUAR GUM, XANTHAN GUM, STEVIA EXTRACT; mé_;zo <mmm>z.m mq@ﬂ 100% FRUIT, SUICE
Potassium 104mg 2% | (COLOR), TURMERIC EXTRACTS 8063 9:% EU .

REVIEWED Tl

APR. 1,2021

MEMBER

School

Nutrition

Association



Serving Size: 1 Cup 4.00 F1 0z (71g) % DAILY VALUE
Calories: 100

Total Fat 0g 0%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol Omg 0%
Scdium 40mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 228 8%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Total Sugars 18g .
includes 16g Added Sugars 32%
Protein 2g

Nutrients O DAHY VALUE
Vitamin D Omeg 0%
Calcium 81lmg 6%
Iron Omg 0%
Potassium 20mg 0%
REVIEWED

APR. 1, 2021

MEMBER

School

Nutrition

Association

INGREDIENTS: |

MILK, NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, RASPBERRY PUREE (CANE SUGAR, RASPBERRIES, WATER, NATURAL
FLAVORS, LOCUST BEAN GUM, CITRIC ACID, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND ARTIFICIAL COLORS D &
C RED #40 AND BLUE #1), CORN SYRUP GRADE A NONFAT DRY MILK, GRADE A WHEY PROTEIN
CONCENTRATE, GRADE A CULTURED DAIRY SOUDS {WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SKIM MILK AND
YOGURT), MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, NATURAL FLAVORS, LOCUST BEAN GUM, GUAR GUM, SODIUM
CFRATE, CALCIUM SULFATE, CARRAGEENAN, SODIUM SILICOALUMINATE. LIVE CULTURES ADDED.
CONTAINS: MILK,

ITEM #: 24682-31580  CASE COUNT: 24




FAT FREE VANILLA YOGURT
DESSERT CUP |

. mwsm_m serving of a fat free vanilla yogurt in a foam cup. .

Serving Size: 1 Cup 4.00 FI Oz. (71g) % DAILY VALUE
E Calories: 90
v Total Fat 0g 0%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat 0g : 4
Cholesterol 5mg 2% )
Sodium 45mg 2% /
Total Carbohydrate 20g %
Dietary Fiber 0g 0% _
Total Sugars 15g -
Includes 13¢g Added Sugars 26% |-
Protein 2g
Nutrients % DAILY VALUE ;
Vitamin D Omeg 0% g )
Calcium 92mg 8% | MILK, NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, GRADE A NONFAT DRY MILK, G
Iron Omg 0% | CONCENTRATE, GRADE A CULTURED DAIRY SOLIDS (WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SKIM MILK AND
Potassium 22mg 0% | YOGURT), MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, NATURAL FLAVORS, LOCUST BEAN GUM, GUAR GUM, SODIUM
R CITRATE, CALCIUM SULFATE, CARRAGEENAN, SODIUM SILICOALUMINATE AND NATURAL FLAVOR.
APR. 1,2021 LIVE CULTURES ADDED.
CONTAINS: MILK.
MEMBER S J
School &

Nutrition
Association . ITEM #: 24682-31570 CASE COUNT: 24



Serving Size: 1 Cup 4.00 FI Oz
Calories:

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Total Sugars

Includes 21g Added Sugars
Protein

Nutrients
Vitamin D
Calcium
Iron
Potassium

(96g)

140
1.5¢
1€

0g
5mg
35mg
30¢g
0g
23g

1¢

Omcg
57mg

Omg
81lmg

% DAILY VALUE

2%
5%

2%
2%
11%
0%

42%

Yo DAILY VALUE
0%
4%
0%
2%

APR. 1,2021

MEMBER

School
Nutrition
Association

INGREDIENTS:.

MILK, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, WATER, NONFAT MILK, WHEY, CREAM,
LEMON EMULSION, CITRIC ACID, GUAR GUM, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 80, CAROB
BEAN GUM, MODIFIED CELLULOSE, GUAR GUM AND ARTIFICIAL COLOR FD & C YELLOW #5.
CONTAINS: MILK.

ITEM #: 24682-31480  CASE COUNT: 24




e

SREREE

Serving Size: 1 Cup 4.00 FI Oz. (96g) % DAILY VALUE 5

Calories: 140

Total Fat 1.5 2%

Saturated Fat 1g 5% m

Trans Fat 0g e

Cholesterol 5mg 2%

Sedium 35mg 2%

Total Carbohydrate 30g 11%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Tatal Sugars 23g

Includes 20g Added Sugars 40%

Protein 1g

Nutrients % DAILY VALUE R

Vitamin D Omcg 0% mwmmwmwmmw&ﬂm._.__ .

Calcium 56mg 4% | MILK HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, WATER, NONFAT MILK, WHEY, CREAM,
Iron Omg 0% | CONCENTRATED ORANGE JUICE, ORANGE EMULSION, CITRIC ACID, GUAR GUM, MONO &
Potassium 85mg 2% | DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN AND ARTIFICIAL COLORS FD&C YELLOW #6.
- CONTAINS: MILK.

APR. 1,2021

MEMBER

School

Nutrition

Association ITEM #: 24682-31490  CASE COUNT: 24




ASPBERRY

Serving Size: 1 Cup 4.00 Fi Oz, (96g) % DAILY YALUE

Calories: 140

Total Fat 1.5¢ 2%

Saturated fFat 1g 5%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg 2%

Sodium 30mg 1%

Total Carbohydrate 328 12%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 268

Includes 23¢g Added Sugars 46%

Protein 1g

Nutrients % DAILY VALUE

Vitamin D Omcg 0% _ :
Calcium 52mg 4% | MILK HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUR CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, WATER, NONFAT MILK, WHEY, CREAM,
ron Omg 0% | RASPBERRY PUREE (CANE SUGAR, RASPBERRIES, WATER, NATURAL FLAVORS, LOCUST BEAN GUM,
Potassium 76mg 2% | CITRIC ACID, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND ARTIFICIAL COLORS FD& C RED #40 AND BLUE #1), CAROB
O BEAN GUM, MODIDFIED CELLULOSE, GUAR GUM AND DEXTROSE.

APR.1,2021 CONTAINS: MILK.

MEMBER

School .

Nutrition

Association  ITEM #: 24682-31500  CASE COUNT: 24



A delicious whole grain chocolate cookie with chocolate
chips throughout.

Serving Size: 1 OZ. (28g) % DAILY VALUE

Calories: 100

Total Fat 3.5g 4%

Saturated Fat ig 5%

Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 5mg 2%

Sodium 90mg 4%

Total Carbohydrate 17g 6%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 8¢

Includes 8g Added Sugars 16%

Protein 2g

Nutrients % DAILY YALUE .

Vitamin D Omcg 0% INGREDIENTS:

Calcium 12mg 0% | WHEAT FLOUR BLEND (WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT, NIACIN, REDUCED
Iron img 6% | IRON,THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID}, MARGARINE (VEGETABLE OIL BLEND
Potassium 95mg 2% [PALM FRUIT OIL, SOYBEAN & QLIVE QILS] WATER, SALT, MONQ AND DIGLYCERIDES, NATURAL
p—— FLAVOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, BETA CARQTENE COLOR), BROWN SUGAR, SUGAR, CORN SYRUPR,
APR. 1, 2071 EGGS, COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, PRUNE PASTE, WATER, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR, BAKING

POWDER (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, CORN: STARCH, BAKING S0DA, MONO CALCIUM

 PHOSPHATE), BAKING SODA, SALT
NTAINS: EGG, SO, WHEAT, .~




MEMBER
School.

Serving Size: 1 OZ. (28g) % DAILY VALUE
Calories: 110

Total Fat 3.5¢ 4%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 5mg 2%
Sodium 90mg 4%
Total Carbohydrate 18 7%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 8¢

Includes 8g Added Sugars 16%
Protein 1g

Nutrients Y DAILY VALUE
Vitamin D Omeg 0%
Calcium Bmg 0%
lron 1mg 6%
Potassium 34mg 0%
REVIEWE]

.p_ux, 1,2021

CONTAINS: EGE, SOY, WHEA

INGREDIENTS:

WHEAT FLOUR BLEND (WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [WHEAT, NIACIN, REDUCED
IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID]), SUGAR, MARGARINE (VEGETABLE OIL
BLEND [PALM FRUIT OIL, SOYBEAN AND OLIVE OILS] WATER, SALT, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES,
NATURAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, BETA CAROTENE COLOR), CORN SYRUR EGGS, WATER,
DEXTROSE, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR, BAKING SODA, BAKING POWDER (SODIUM ACID
PYROPHOSPHATE, CORN: STARCH; BAKING. SODA; MONO CALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SALT.




The chocolate chip cookie you know and love, made with
whole grains!

Serving Size: 1 OZ.(28g) % DAILY VALUE

Calories: 100

Total Fat 3.bg 4%

Saturated Fat 1g 5%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg 2%

Sodium 85mg 4%

Total Carbohydrate 18g 7%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 9g

Includes 9g Added Sugars 18%

Protein 1g

Nutrients % DAILY VALUE ,

Vitamin D Omcg 0% INGREDIENTS:

Calcium 8mg 0% | WHEAT FLOUR BLEND (WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT, NIACIN, REDUCED
lron img 6% | IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, BROWN SUGAR, MARGARINE
Potassium 48mg 29 | (VEGETABLE OIL BLEND {PALM FRUIT OIL, SOYBEAN & OLIVE OILS], WATER, SALT, MONO AND
p—— _ DIGLYCERIDES, NATURAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, BETA CAROTENE COLOR), CHOCOLATE CHIPS
PR 12021 (SUGAR, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA), EGGS,

CORN SYRUP, WATER, PRUNE PASTE, DEXTROSE, MOLASSES, BAKING SODA, SALT, NATURAL VANILLA
FLAVOR, BAKING POWDER (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, CORN STARCH, BAKING SODA,

- MEMBER

School.

Nutritio
SS0



A delicious whole grain cookie filled with rainbow candies.

Serving Size: 1 0Z.{28g) Y% DAILY VALUE

Calories: 100

Total Fat 3¢ 4%

Saturated Fat 1g 5%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 10mg 3%

Sodium 85mg 4%

Tota! Carbohydrate 18g 7%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 9g

Includes 8¢ Added Sugars 16%

Protein ig

Nutrients % DAILY YALUE :

Vitamin D Omcg 0% INGREDIENTS:

Calcium 8mg 0% | WHOLEWHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT, BARLEY, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE

Iron img 6% MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), MARGARINE (VEGETABLE OIL BLEND [PALM FRUIT OIL,

Potassium 37mg 0% SOYBEAN & OLIVE OILS], WATER, SALY, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, NATURAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A
" PALMITATE, BETA CARQOTENE COLOR), BROWN SUGAR, RAINBOW CHOCCLATE CANDIES (SEMISWEET

APR. 1, 2021 CHOCOLATE [SUGAR, COCOA MASS, COCOA BUTTER, COCOA SOLIDS, SOY LECITHIN, VANILLIN], CANDY

COATING H>wdm_9>_.ho_.me.”..mDmﬁoﬁ_._.oé.#m. YELLOW #6, RED #40, BLUE #1, TITANIUM DIOXIDE,
: ~ POTATO. STARCH, >n>nm>._mc§v_ PROPYLENE GLYCOL, CHITRIC ACID, MALTODEXTRIN, CARNALIBA
e - ; Tl .bec..mcmb,m._mmm Eb.w_.mm., oomz”_m,«mam_mmczm_.v_pwqm. DEXTROSE, MOLASSES, BAKING
gmammm. .___ _ _

m%o_o_..




